
 

 

EVENT DATES 
Ralston MentorU schedule for the 2024-2025 school year. 
All events are from 3:30 pm-5:00 pm in the school library. 

Monday, October 21st   

Monday, November 11th   

Monday, December 9th   

Monday, January 27th    

(No February Meetup) 

Monday, March 3rd   

Monday, April 7th   

Monday, May 19th 

 

MentorU Program Manager 
Sam Maxfield smaxfield@bbbsomha.org, 402-403-9315 

MentorU Coordinators 

Kristin Mihalo kmihalo@bbbsomaha.org, 402-807-3235 
Alejandra Castellanos acastellanos@bbbsomaha.org 402-628-0737 

Michelle Cox mcox@bbbsomaha.org 402-905-3352 

Ben Wells bwells@bbbsomaha.org 712-314-6158 

Jackie Halsey jhalsey@bbbsomaha.org 402-330-6353 
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